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THE SOUTHEAST 
IRELAND HOMELAND
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Emigrants by location within county.

Emigrants by county only.

IRELAND

NORTHERN
IRELAND

 500 1 000 1 500 2 000
Other

Carlow
Wexford
Kilkenny

Waterford
Tipperary

Cork

Known emigrants

Origin by location within county Origin by county only

County

1 129
1 638

1 869
1 692

187
437

497 County total


